SIGNAL RELL PRODECTS

Durban North Liquor Distributors
27 Aberdare Drive

27 Aberdare Drive

Phoenix KZN 4156

SOUTH AFRICA

0315791308

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

. Reference No.:
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:

Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:

VIA:
Durban North Liquor Distributors
27 Aberdare Drive

27 Aberdare Drive
Phoenix KZN 4156
SOUTH AFRICA
0315791308

COD settlement discount 3%

IN119337
21-May-2024
23-May-2024
c8194

ZAR
4860252859
LRFGO4

80109477

55133142

FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml 154.0000 CASE 216.5200 8.5%
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

2 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m - 154.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0%
Deposit

3 FG SP-002: Bloedlemoen Gin & Tonic - 30L Keg (7% ALC, 1.0000 / KEG 1,650.0000 0%
VOL)
DP KE-001: Keg Deposits SHP 1.0000 UNIT 400.0000 0%

5 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/ 12.0000 p/ CASE 280.0000 8.5%
VOL)

6 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330ml NRBs) 84.0000 / CASE 280.0000 8.5%
(ABV 4.7%)

7 FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% 160.0000 /CASE 180.0000 8.5%
ALC/VOL)

8 FG 8Z-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml| Can (5.0% ALC/VOL) 270.0000 CASE 325.0000 8.5%

DURBAN NORTH LIQUOR DISTRIBUTORS PHOEiti..

DURBAN NORTH LIQUOR DISTRIBUTORS PHOENIX
Received by : MASH
Continued...

Date : az/"’*(/z_'f
Sign : %

Checked by :

Damian - NDD FRIDAY

2,834.25

0.00
0.00

0.00
285,60

1,999.20
2,448.00

7.458.75
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4,823.28
1,6560.00

400.00
3,074.40

21,520.80
26,352.00

80,291.25



STONAL AHLL PRODUCTS

Durban North Liquor Distributors
27 Aberdare Drive

27 Aberdare Drive

Phoenix KZN 4156

SOUTH AFRICA

0315791308

Damian - NDD FRIDAY

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Durban North Liquor Distributors
27 Aberdare Drive
27 Aberdare Drive
Phoenix KZN 4156
SOUTH AFRICA
0315791308

COD settlement discount 3%

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://iwww.signalhillproducts.com

Reference No.:
Date:
Due Date:

Customer ID:

Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

IN119337
21-May-2024
23-May-2024
©8194

ZAR
4860252859
LRFGO4

STRewG&n,) cgATES §.6o

SRATES ey 1S4
PALLETS criepp & {1
g€ Tutre??,

Driver:

Driver Signature:

1

s ABEK )

UTORS PHOENI

DURBAN NORTH LIQUOR DISTRIB

Received by ASH

os/Z
pate: 2% z

Sign: __/

Cust Received By: N/ﬁ//t

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

i

Cust Signature
Truck Reg: Date: Z—Z/QS / zgr
{"Settlement Discount: R 5,637.24 *
. : i ; 168,621.56
| Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
: 25,293.23 |
193,914.79
Standard Bank -— Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -~ Customs Code: 21127081

Returns

Description Qty/Cases

5HP 201 Kep — g Pl . i,

$HP 50K = i I W %

50 kes Srrovceon ST KiIX Bavaria

BEEK COMtANY

Strongkow Crates and Scities '£
Chep Fatiets 1

CRATES OlLY iS4

Faps

malLt
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LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE N° 47414

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (

If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

VEHICLE REG No:

FCUSTOMER

FDATE RECEIVED l 7

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED Cases Units REMARKS

Cases

. Received | Received
Units | Damaged Damaged | INV. NO.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

1

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN

BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON

TIME COMPLETED:

RECEIPT BY:

DRIVER:

PAGE Ay - ol el PAGBEL G T e

Eagle Stationers 031 3554000



30 Hillclimb Road ’ ’ 30 Hillclimb Road

Westmead Westmead
Pinetown 4 f;’? 0 (}fw ﬁéf;{}ﬁ f f J Pinetown
031-7087431 U, 7054986
Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban  Durban {: M ISR {;g;}ﬁw Hty, ' /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9219507  2024-C.,-2z S:3..44
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 80208, DATE Delivered - 2024-05-22

Reg. No, Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Thecker
FZIW 604 FS FUSO FIGHTER FN25- 14 B.5. NYAWO
Reason for Credit: Crates Returned

Customer Name: DBN NCORTH LIQUOR DISTRIB
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: (8194

Doc. Date: 2024-05-21 Doc. Ref: iN119337SH GRV: STAMPED Credit Type: Part “redit Invoice Ami: R0

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Coul. Reason Batch QTyY

RT Pa-035 Returnable Crate with Botties s 12 X 660ML - Crates Returned 187

RT PA-034 Returnable Crates s 12 % 660MI Wwr Client Returned 154

Total Number of litems to be credited on Decument Ref: INT1193375SH (2 Product Ty, 341
A\

Authorized by: 171

[date]




i
.

; L

Signal Hilt Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: CNO78491
Epping 1 Date: 23-May-2024
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone; +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Gustomer ID: 8194
i Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
(); b NR E H ! i i ?R 0 D U U—S Web: hitp://www.signalhillproducts.com Custamer VAT # 4860252859
Sourca: LRFGC4

Durban Naerth Liquor Distributors SHIP VIA:
27 Aberdare Drive Durban North Liquor Distributors
27 Aberdare Drive 27 Aberdare Drive
Phoenix KZN 4156 27 Aberdare Drive
SOUTH AFRICA Phoenix KZN 4156
(315791308 SOUTH AFRICA
0315791308

55134020

4823.2800
Deposit
2 RT PA-035: Returnable Crale wilh Boltles — 12 x 860ml - 33.0000 UNIT31,320000000000 $033.5600
Deposit
3 RT PA-034: Returnable Empty Crate - 12 x 660ml - 154.0000 UNIT10.440000000000 1607.7600
Deposit
Driver; DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Cusi Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
Setti i t: R 0.00
ettiement Discoun , ) , Sales Total: 7,464.60
Note : Please note selllernent discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 1,119.69
Total (ZAR): 8,584.29
Standard Bank -- Acceunt name: Signal Hil Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code; 000205
Company Req: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127087
Returns
Bescription Qiy/Cases
SHP 20L Keg . S, L.
5P 30L Keg STRE} e n‘ﬁﬁ:’? ?\i Bax@r ia
Strenghew Crates ond Botiies LT E‘_E:M,.E‘H ‘
Chep Pailets
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